
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

*018 

70X 

37 

411 

'042 

58 

04 

944 

917 

131 

778 

022 

'021 

'044 

'001 

289 

125 

222 

123 

006 

17 

Name 

Brian Faessler 

Joe Kellerman 

Brad Waite 

Dan Westerwick 

Gabe Gutierrez 

Nick Smither 

Norm Goldrich 

Wellborn Jack 

Tommy Palloj 

Dariusz Koman 

Jordan Hill 

Jordan Dosch 

Keith Patrick 

Mark Phillips 

Patrick Renaud 

Paul Radey 

Christopher Armbruster 

Stewart Lemmens 

Andrew Janosik 

Christopher Herbst 

David Fletcher 

Class 

TTU 

TT1 

TTU 

TT3 

TT1 

TT2 

TTU 

TTU 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TT5 

TT5 

TT3 

TT4 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT1 

TT1 

Best Tm 

1:26.437 

1:31.559 

1:32.869 

1:33.800 

1:36.163 

1:36.499 

1:37.528 

1:37.540 

1:38.760 

1:39.296 

1:40.200 

1:40.747 

1:40.759 

1:43.249 

1:43.290 

1:43.971 

1:44.615 

1:46.826 

1:49.208 

1:49.433 

1:52.602 

Diff 

5.122 

6.432 

7.363 

9.726 

10.062 

11.091 

11.103 

12.323 

12.859 

13.763 

14.310 

14.322 

16.812 

16.853 

17.534 

18.178 

20.389 

22.771 

22.996 

26.165 

Gap 

5.122 

1.310 

0.931 

2.363 

0.336 

1.029 

0.012 

1.220 

0.536 

0.904 

0.547 

0.012 

2.490 

0.041 

0.681 

0.644 

2.211 

2.382 

0.225 

3.169 

Best Speed 

93.710 

88.468 

87.220 

86.354 

84.232 

83.939 

83.053 

83.043 

82.017 

81.574 

80.838 

80.399 

80.390 

78.451 

78.420 

77.906 

77.427 

75.824 

74.170 

74.018 

71.935 

In Lap 

3 

2 

4 

2 

3 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

2 

6 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2nd Best 

1:26.526 

1:31.651 

1:33.578 

1:33.816 

1:36.223 

1:36.915 

1:38.563 

1:38.206 

1:40.763 

1:40.748 

1:40.678 

1:41.139 

1:41.555 

1:43.350 

1:44.291 

1:44.969 

1:46.037 

1:47.827 

1:50.783 

1:50.639 

1:52.731 

2nd Lap 

2 

1 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

Make - Model 

Ford  Mustang 

Chev Corvette 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford FP350S 

Ford GT350R 

Porsche GT3 Cup RSR 

Porsche 944s2 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Scion FRS 

Ford  Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Ford Mustang V6 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

chevrolet corvette 

Member 

146884 

190834 

127880 

152534 

175180 

170357 

114176 

143135 

165366 

153259 

190918 

166835 

171193 

130844 

128707 

123604 

176155 

182682 

178044 

193985 

112576 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/30/2020 12:21:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens / Kyle Burkhardt / Mark Bardes 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA GL MidOhio Pro - Race To Remember 

Time Trials - TT 1-6/TTU 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

Race started at 12:06:39 

Mid-Ohio Pro Course 2.250 miles 

5/30/2020 12:05 PM 


